Therm
ow
ells
211WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com 211WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
TWFFlanged Bi-Metal Thermowell
Description & Features:
•	 Designed for use on a closed system
•	 1 year warranty
Applications:
•	 Isolates temperature sensor from process media
Order Codes
Element
Length
U
Dimension Material
Flange Size and Rating
150# Code
1” (25mm) 1.5” (40mm) 2” (50mm)
4” (100mm) stem 2” (50mm) 304 SS TWF11504304 TWF151504304 TWF21504304
316 SS TWF11504316 TWF151504316 TWF21504316
6” (150mm) stem 4” (100mm) 304 SS TWF11506304 TWF151506304 TWF21506304
316 SS TWF11506316 TWF151506316 TWF21506316
9”  (225mm) stem 7” (178mm) 304 SS TWF11509304 TWF151509304 TWF21509304
316 SS TWF11509316 TWF151509316 TWF21509316
12” (300mm) stem 10” (254mm) 304 SS TWF115012304 TWF1515012304 TWF215012304
316 SS TWF115012316 TWF1515012316 TWF215012316
15” (370mm) stem 13” (330mm) 304 SS TWF115015304 TWF1515015304 TWF215015304
316 SS TWF115015316 TWF1515015316 TWF215015316
Element
Length
U
Dimension Material
Flange Size and Rating
300# Code
1” (25mm) 1.5” (40mm) 2” (50mm)
4” (100mm) stem 2” (50mm) 304 SS TWF13004304 TWF153004304 TWF23004304
316 SS TWF13004316 TWF153004316 TWF23004316
6”  (150mm) stem 4” (100mm) 304 SS TWF13006304 TWF153006304 TWF23006304
316 SS TWF13006316 TWF153006316 TWF23006316
9” (225mm) stem 7” (178mm) 304 SS TWF13009304 TWF153009304 TWF23009304
316 SS TWF13009316 TWF153009316 TWF23009316
12” (300mm) stem 10” (254mm) 304 SS TWF130012304 TWF1530012304 TWF230012304
316 SS TWF130012316 TWF1530012316 TWF230012316
15” (370mm) stem 13” (330mm) 304 SS TWF130015304 TWF1530015304 TWF230015304
316 SS TWF130015316 TWF1530015316 TWF230015316
Other configurations available.